Crime-lite
LIGHT SOURCE ACCESSORY GUIDE
®
foster+freeman
PRO
Professionals use
Crime-lite
“I have personally had a great professional experience with foster+freeman for the last

PRO Crime-lite AUTO Accessories
4
Power Accessories Order Code
2AH Battery QCL/AUTO/ACC/1
High capacity 12V V 2Ah Lithium Ion battery with battery
fuel gauge and battery protection circuit.
4AH Battery QCL/AUTO/ACC/2
High capacity 12V V 4Ah Lithium Ion battery with
battery fuel gauge and battery protection circuit.
Rapid Battery Charger QCL/AUTO/ACC/3
Charge Crime-lite AUTO Li-Ion batteries. Includes charge
status display.
AC Mains Power Adaptor QCL/AUTO/ACC/8
Operate the Crime-lite AUTO via AC mains power.
Misc. Accessories Order Code
Carry Case QCL/AUTO/ACC/4
Rugged, waterproof case with machined foam cut-outs.
Adjustable Neck Strap  QCL/AUTO/ACC/5
Replacement neck strap for Crime-lite AUTO.
Magnetic Lens Cap  QCL/AUTO/ACC/12
Replacement lens cap for Crime-lite AUTO.
128GB Micro SD Card QCL/AUTO/ACC/6
Store >2000 uncompressed images.
USB Memory Stick QCL/AUTO/ACC/7
For software updates and data transfer.
Training Accessories Order Code
Sample Kit QCL/AUTO/INT-SAMPLES
Interactive evidence sample kit, includes 20x samples and
integral video screen.
QCL/AUTO/ACC/1 QCL/AUTO/ACC/2
QCL/AUTO/ACC/3 QCL/AUTO/ACC/8
QCL/AUTO/ACC/4 QCL/AUTO/ACC/5
QCL/AUTO/ACC/7 QCL/AUTO/INT-SAMPLES
Crime-lite AUTO Accessories PRO
Used and trusted by law enforcement, military, & clinical forensic examiners worldwide, Crime-lite 82S light
sources can be relied upon to provide the high-intensity narrow bandwidth illumination required to detect
even the smallest traces of forensic evidence.
®
Crime-lite
82SPRO
 Tried & Trusted Technology
 Superior Detection of Evidence
Power, Intensity, and Performance
“An ALS range that ensures the highest quality of results, increasing evidence yields
and providing superior visibility for the examination and photography of evidence.”
Why Crime-lite 82S PRO?
The World’s #1 LED ALS
Providing unrivalled beam
intensity and performance:
 ► 16x LEDs per Wavelength
 ► High-Intensity Beam
 ► Always 100% Output
Detect More Evidence
Search the forensic spectrum to
detect more evidence.
 ► Fingerprints
 ► Body Fluids
 ► Physical Evidence
Durable, Reliable Performance
Proven technology tried and trusted
by experts worldwide:
 ► Unrivalled Build Quality
 ► Best-in-Class Components
 ► Rigorously Tested
5
6
Power Accessories Order Code
5AH Battery QCL/82S/008B
High capacity 12V V 5Ah Lithium Ion battery with battery
fuel gauge and battery protection circuit.
Rapid Battery Charger QCL/82S/009
Includes charge status display.
Battery Adaptor Complete QCL/82S/011
Battery Adaptor Only (MK2) QCL/82S/011C
Battery Pouch/Shoulder Strap QCL/82S/012
AC Mains Power Adaptor QCL/80
12V Vehicle Power Adaptor QCL/82S/010
Scene of Crime Accessories Order Code
Carry Case (Small) QCL/82S/013
Holds up to up to four 82 PRO light sources, plus batteries
and accessories.
Carry Case (Large) QCL/82S/014
Holds up to up to nine 82 PRO light sources, plus batteries
and accessories.
SOC Field Tripod  QCL/14
Requires QCL/15 Tripod Adaptor
Tripod Adaptor  QCL/15
Connect a Crime-lite PRO to SOC Field Tripod
Wrist Lanyard  QCL/82S/023
Detatchable Belt Clip QCL/82S/024
Store >2000 uncompressed images.
Training Accessories Order Code
Sample Kit QCL/AUTO/INT-SAMPLES
Interactive evidence sample kit, includes 20x samples and
integral video screen.
QCL/82S/008B QCL/82S/011
QCL/82S/010 QCL/80
Crime-lite Cases QCL/14
QCL/15
Crime-lite 82S Accessories PRO
PRO Precision Illumination Kit
Clip-on filters that attach to the light source, further
narrowing the output waveband to enhance the visibilty of
evidence by reducing background fluorescence.
7
PRO Contrast Illumination Kit
Clip-on filters that attach to the WHITE Crime-lite 82S PRO
light source and filter the output wavelength.
Dark Adaptation Kit
Simple pocket-sized device that helps examiners to achieve
optimum dark adaptation when entering a dark
environment to search for evidence using a forensic light
source.
Dark Adaptation Checker QCL/264
Dark Adaptation Goggles QCL/266
QCL/82S/021
448nm
475nm
522nm
Filter
82S PRO Blue
82S PRO Blue/Green
82S PRO Green
for use with 62mm
QCL/IFG/V
QCL/IFG/B
QCL/IFG/BG
410nm 82S PRO Violet QCL/IFG/V
Order #
QCL/82/019
QCL/82/020
QCL/82/021
QCL/82/018
597nm 82S PRO Orange QCL/82/022
GREEN
RED
Filter
82S PRO White
82S PRO White
for use with 62mm
QCL/IFG/V
QCL/IFG/B
BLUE 82S PRO White QCL/IFG/V
Order #
QCL/82/006
QCL/82/007
QCL/82/005
QCL/82S/019 QCL/82S/020 QCL/82S/022
QCL/264
PRO Crime-lite 82S Accessories
8
Crime-lite UV-VIS-IR Camera QCL/82S/CAM
5MP USB2.0 CMOS auto-focus camera
 ► 12mm f/2.8 lens
 ► Adjustable angle slide-on
 ► Wireless remote control

9
10
Power Accessories Order Code
5AH Battery QCL/82S/008B
High capacity 12V V 5Ah Lithium Ion battery with battery
fuel gauge and battery protection circuit.
Rapid Battery Charger QCL/82S/009
Includes charge status display.
Battery Adaptor Complete QCL/82S/011
Battery Adaptor Only (MK2) QCL/82S/011C
Battery Pouch/Shoulder Strap QCL/82S/012
AC Mains Power Adaptor QCL/80
12V Vehicle Power Adaptor QCL/82S/010
Scene of Crime Accessories Order Code
Telescopic Pole  QCL/85
Extendable 340-900mm.
Clip-On Red Contrast Filter*  QCL/82L/001
Clip-On Green Contrast Filter*  QCL/82L/002
Clip-On Blue Contrast Filter*  QCL/82L/003
Clip-On Yellow Contrast Filter*  QCL/82L/004
*For use with Crime-lite 82L PRO White
Detatchable Belt Clip QCL/82S/024
Carry Case QCL/82S/015
Holds 1x 82L PRO light source, 2x batteries, charger, and
accessories.
QCL/82S/008B QCL/82S/011
QCL/82L/004
QCL/85
QCL/82L/003
QCL/82L/002
QCL/82L/001
Crime-lite 82L Accessories PRO
Available in Blue (447nm) & Green (520nm) wavelengths, the Crime-lite LASER provides surgically precise
illumination designed to excite fluorescence within a narrow 2nm bandwidth, illuminating only the desired
target evidence without exciting any unwanted background fluorescence.
®
Crime-lite
LASER
 Forensic LASER Technology
 Output Power x Portability
 Surgically Precise Illumination
“Intense, ultra-narrowband LASER illumination for the detection and examination
of every last trace of forensic evidence”
BLUE 447
GREEN 520
Why Crime-lite LASER?
Precise LASER Illumination
Tightly focussed beam for increased
light intensity:
 ► Illuminate Target Evidence
 ► Pinpoint LASER Accuracy
 ► Increase Evidence Contrast
Detect Every Last Trace
Reduce unwanted fluorescence to
reveal evidence including:
 ► Latent Fingermarks
 ► Minute Traces of DNA
 ► Narcotics, GSR and More
Complete End-User Safety
Triple-interlocked safety
features include:
 ► Passcode activation
 ► Dead Man’s Trigger
 ► Mechanical Beam Shutter
High-intensity LASER output
Blue 447nm | Green 520nm
Intense shadow-free illumination
Powerful divergent beam
Triple-Locked Safety
Class 3B LASER technololgy
User-first design
Advanced Functionality
Includeing self-test & dark adaption
11
12
Power Accessories Order Code
Rechargeable Battery QCL/LASER/ACC/1
High capacity 18V 5Ah Lithium Ion battery
Battery Charger QCL/LASER/ACC/2
Includes charge status display.
Battery Adaptor QCL/LASER/ACC/15
AC Mains Power Adaptor QCL/LASER/ACC/6
Examination Accessories Order Code
Carry Case (Small) QCL/LASER/CASE/1
Holds a single Crime-lite LASER, plus batteries and
accessories.
Carry Case (Large) QCL/LASER/CASE/2
Holds two Crime-lite LASERs, plus batteries and
accessories.
SOC Field Tripod  QCL/14
Requires QCL/LASER/ACC/17 Tripod Adaptor
Tripod Adaptor  QCL/LASER/ACC/7
Wrist Lanyard  QCL/LASER/ACC/5
Safety Interlock Jack QCL/LASER/ACC/3
Firmware Update Cable QCL/LASER/ACC/14
LASER Self-Test Cap  QCL/LASER/ACC/10
Requires QCL/LASER/ACC/17 Tripod Adaptor
Training Accessories Order Code
Sample Kit QCL/LASER/SAMPLES
Interactive evidence sample kit, includes 20x samples and
integral video screen.
QCL/LASER/ACC/1 QCL/LASER/ACC/15
QCL/LASER/ACC/10 Crime-lite Cases
Crime-lite LASER kit
Crime-lite LASER Accessories PRO
13
foster+freeman PRO Vision is a lens filter technology designed to increase the contrast and visibility of
evidence under high-intensity illumination.
Featuring an anti-glare dichroic coating to prevent autofluorescence, PRO Vision accessories include
interchangeable viewing goggles and a selection of screw on camera lens filters lenses.
®
Crime-lite
PRO VISION
  Evidence Viewing Accessories
 Viewing Goggles
 Camera Lens Filters
“Maximize the visibility of evidence for improved detection and photography under
high-intensity illumination”
PRO VISION Camera Lens Filters
62 mm  | 72mm  |  for all camera types
GG455
GG495
OG550
OG590
Anti-Glare Camera Lens Filters
High-performance viewing filters coated with a unque dichroic coating.
Filter
Violet Illumination
Blue Illumination
Blue/Green Illumination
Green Illumination
for use with 62mm
QCL/IFG/V
QCL/IFG/B
QCL/IFG/BG
QCL/IFG/G
GG420 UV Illumination QCL/IFG/V
62mm
QCL/152
QCL/153
QCL/154
QCL/156
QCL/157
72mm
QCL/191
QCL/192
QCL/195
QCL/197
QCL/233
OG570 Blue/Green Illumination QCL/155 QCL/196
RG645 Orange Illumination QCL/82S/017
QCL/199RG630 Orange Illumination -
-
900nm
       Sharp-Cut Infrared Imaging Filters
82S PRO Infrared -

Includes charge status display.
USB Mains Charger QCL/X/ACC/9
Examination Accessories Order Code
Beam Collector Lens QCL/X/ACC/5
Collomate illumination into a tight collomated beam.
Carry Case (Small) QCL/X/ACC/3
Accommodates Crime-lite X plus 4 batteries and accesso-
ries
Carry Case (Large) QCL/X/ACC/7
Accommodates Crime-lite X plus 4 batteries,
tripod, and accessories
SOC Field Tripod  QCL/X/ACC/8
26mm, 5-section carbon fibre travel tripod
Wrist Lanyard  QCL/X/ACC/6
Laboratory Arm  QCL/X/ACC/10
Training Accessories Order Code
X5 Sample Kit QCL/X/INT-SAMPLES/X5
X10 Sample Kit QCL/X/INT-SAMPLES/X10
Interactive evidence sample kits for Crime-lite X light
sources.
QCL/X/ACC/1 QCL/X/ACC/2
QCL/X/ACC/10
QCL/X/ACC/5 QCL/X/ACC/9
Crime-lite X Accessories CORE
19
Switchable between two arrays of 8 high-intensity LEDs, the Crime-lite 42S provides the examiner with three
illumination outputs in a single alternate light source.
®
Crime-lite 42S
  Dual-Waveband LED Light Sources
“The first high intensity dual-colour forensic Crime-lite for CSI and lab applications.”
Why Crime-lite 42S?
The 2-in-1 ALS Solution
Providing 2 LED wavelengths in every
light source:
 ► Multiple LED Combinations
 ► Switch Between Outputs
 ► 8x LEDs per Wavelength
Evidence-Based LED Pairings
Dual-wavelength light sources in
practical combinations:
 ► White/Blue CSI Search
 ► UV/IR Beyond Visible Search
 ► UV/V Body Fluid Search
Versatility x Usability
Maximise the search for
evidence:
 ► Simple 3-way LED Control
 ► Twin-Filter Viewing Goggles
 ► Adjustable Output Intensity
Blue | Fingermark  UV | Semen
IR | Blood  IR | with Camera
Blue/White
First Responder
Blue/Green
Fluorescence
Blue/Blue Green
Fluorescence
Blue/Green
for fpNatural
UV/Violent
Skin and DNA
Green/Orange
Fingermarks
UV/Infrared
Beyond Visible
20
Power Accessories Order Code
5AH Battery QCL/82S/008B
High capacity 12V V 5Ah Lithium Ion battery with battery
fuel gauge and battery protection circuit.
Rapid Battery Charger QCL/82S/009
Includes charge status display.
Battery Adaptor Complete QCL/82S/011
Battery Adaptor Only (MK2) QCL/82S/011C
Battery Pouch/Shoulder Strap QCL/82S/012
AC Mains Power Adaptor QCL/80
12V Vehicle Power Adaptor QCL/82S/010
Crime-lite 42S light sources are compatible with Crime-lite
82S PRO accessories. See page 6 for details
Dual Anti-Glare Viewing Goggles
Each pair of Dual Anti-Glare Goggles includes two Schott

21
22
Power Accessories Order Code
Rechargeable Battery QCL/13B
High-performance 7.2V, 1900mAh battery.
Single Battery Charger QCL/06/E
Charge time: 80-120 minutes per battery.
12V Vehicle Battery Charger QCL/125
Battery Tester QCL/204
LED display indicates charge status.
AC Mains Power Adaptor QCL/32
Examination Accessories Order Code
Crime-lite Magnifier Lens  QCL/05
Clip-on magnifier attachment with 52mm thread.
Provides x2 magnification.
Carry Case (Small) QCL2/013
Accommodates up to 3 x Crime-lites, 3 batteries,
magnifier attachment, and accessories.
Carry Case (Large) QCL2/011
Accommodates up to 8 x Crime-lites, 6 batteries,
magnifier attachment, and accessories.
SOC Field Tripod  QCL/14
Requires Tripod Adaptor QCL/15
Tripod Adaptor  QCL/15
Laboratory Arm  QCL/205
Wraparound Glasses
Cost-effective option for viewing fluorescent evidence.
Not recommended for use with high-power light sources.
QCL/13B QCL/204